
 

 

 

Funded Organisations 2020/21 

The table below outlines the Victims Support Programme and Peace IV funding that 

has been awarded to organisations. This information relates to awards made for the 

period 2020/21. 

Organisations 
VSP      

Year 4 
PEACE IV 

Year 4 TOTAL 

Aisling Centre £73,862 £0 £73,862 

Antrim Youth Information & Counselling Centre £35,317 £0 £35,317 

Ashton Community Trust £561,922 £65,421 £627,343 

Aurora Counselling £97,928 £0 £97,928 

Barnardos £126,765 £0 £126,765 

CALMS £188,971 £0 £188,971 

Castlehill Foundation £58,667 £35,492 £94,159 

Centre for Health & Wellbeing £36,753 £0 £36,753 

County Armagh Phoenix £41,831 £0 £41,831 

Cunamh £134,414 £30,839 £165,253 

Decorum NI £55,791 £33,072 £88,863 

Derry Well Women £95,137 £0 £95,137 

East Belfast Counselling £57,276 £30,161 £87,437 

Ely Centre £358,216 £69,180 £427,396 

FAIR £82,258 £0 £82,258 

Families Beyond Conflict £51,967 £0 £51,967 

Families Moving On £98,388 £33,230 £131,618 

Holy Trinity Centre £97,241 £0 £97,241 

Koram Centre £78,372 £0 £78,372 

Lenadoon Community Forum £79,273 £30,259 £109,532 

Military and Police Support of West Tyrone 
(MAPS) £75,795 £0 £75,795 

Mourne Action for Survivors of Terrorism (MAST) £61,572 £0 £61,572 

Mid Ulster Victim Empowerment (MUVE) £61,677 £0 £61,677 

New Life Counselling (Action Mental Health) £102,563 £0 £102,563 

Out of the Shadows £71,640 £0 £71,640 

Paper Trail £6,000 £37,380 £43,380 

Pat Finucane Centre  £80,153 £219,644 £299,797 

REACT £67,121 £0 £67,121 

Relatives for Justice £661,398 £214,882 £876,280 

South Armagh Rural Women's Network (SARWN) £53,759 £0 £53,759 

South East Fermangh Foundation (SEFF) £546,784 £444,100 £990,884 



South and East Tyrone Welfare Support (SETWS) £63,603 £0 £63,603 

Springhill Community House £96,070 £0 £96,070 

Survivors of Trauma £114,478 £0 £114,478 

Tara Centre £124,974 £0 £124,974 

Tim Parry Johnathan Ball Peace Foundation  £0 £51,856 £51,856 

UDR Coleraine £36,320 £0 £36,320 

Ulster Human Rights Watch £30,889 £129,139 £160,028 

VAST £104,321 £0 £104,321 

WAVE Trauma Centre £1,460,995 £411,413 £1,872,408 

40 £6,230,461 £1,836,068 £8,066,529 

Small Grants        

Antrim Voluntary Welfare £15,000 £0 £15,000 

Larne Voluntary Welfare £15,100 £0 £15,100 

Newry and Mourne Voluntary Welfare £18,927 £0 £18,927 

Omagh Police Wives £3,762 £0 £3,762 

South Tyrone and Voluntary Welfare £18,000 £0 £18,000 

Strule Association £17,603 £0 £17,603 

Tullyvallen Family Support £16,965 £0 £16,965 

UDR Castlederg £12,125 £0 £12,125 

UDR Enniskillen £19,780 £0 £19,780 

UDR Lisnaskea £14,165 £0 £14,165 

Wounded Police and Families Association £14,900 £0 £14,900 

11 £166,327 £0 £166,327 

        

GRAND TOTAL £6,396,788 £1,836,068 £8,232,856 

 


